10

1

12

13

Annge

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

1981

2016

1976

1976

1976

1976

1976

JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 365 —27/06/16

Mom

Wongolo

Pontin Pontin -
Positivo

Voila

Far from your web
2 Mai (2nd of May)

Bun Dem

We Are the People ==

Hell Is for Heroes
Rat Race

Dream Land

I A Rebel Soul

People Get Ready

Artiste

Afro-Haitian Experimental Orchestra

Bana

M.AK.U. Soundsystem
5t. Germain

Leyla McCalla

Zmei3

Steel Pulse

Ziggy Marley

Big Youth

Bob Marley & The Wailers
Bunny Wailer

Aswad

Burning Spear

Album

Afro-Haitian Experimental Orchestra

SPACE ECHO - The mystery behind the Cosmic...

Mezcla

5t. Germain

A day for the hunter, a day for the prey
Rough Romanian Soul

The Midlands Roots Explosion Volume Two

Ziggy Marley

Natty Cultural Dread

Rastaman Vibration

Blackheart Man

Aswad

Man In The Hills

Durée

6:10

417

534

6:31

2:26

6:19

5:09

334

323

2:53

2:47

5:06

3:26



	Diapo 1

