JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 365 – 27/06/16

	^ ✔ Année	Nom	Artiste	Album	Durée
1	✓ 2016	Wongolo	Afro-Haitian Experimental Orchestra	Afro-Haitian Experimental Orchestra	6:10
2	✓ 2016	Pontin Pontin -	Bana	SPACE ECHO - The mystery behind the Cosmic	4:17
3	✓ 2016	Positivo	M.A.K.U. Soundsystem	Mezcla	5:34
4	✓ 2015	Voilà	St. Germain	St. Germain	6:31
5	☑ 2016	Far from your web	Leyla McCalla	A day for the hunter, a day for the prey	2:26
6	✓ 2016	2 Mai (2nd of May)	Zmei3	Rough Romanian Soul	6:19
7	☑ 1981	Bun Dem	Steel Pulse	The Midlands Roots Explosion Volume Two	5:09
8	✓ 2016	We Are the People 🚥	Ziggy Marley	Ziggy Marley	3:34
9	☑ 1976	Hell Is for Heroes	Big Youth	Natty Cultural Dread	3:23
10	✓ 1976	Rat Race	Bob Marley & The Wailers	Rastaman Vibration	2:53
11	✓ 1976	Dream Land	Bunny Wailer	Blackheart Man	2:47
12	✓ 1976	I A Rebel Soul	Aswad	Aswad	5:06
13	✓ 1976	People Get Ready	Burning Spear	Man In The Hills	3:26